Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

10/03/13
09/03/14
10/03/13
10/07/11
11/03/12
08/07/12
09/03/14
11/03/12
21/04/12
02/12/12
08/05/11
07/07/13
28/09/12
04/11/12
30/09/11
14/01/12
02/11/14
26/09/14
06/04/19
06/11/11
13/05/12
23/04/11
12/04/15
13/03/11
14/03/10
30/09/10
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Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q

Norfolk County Championships
Norfolk County Champs

City of Norwich Club Champs

(W I POUSRY PO ¥ Py

Venue

Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Newmarket
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Cambridge
Norwich
Norwich
Ennerdale LC
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Thetford
Thetford

Norwich
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
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PR,
1:26.31
1:26.54
1:29.27
1:34.78

1:35.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.45
1:15.57

1:14.00

114.20

112.24

:110.91

12.71

110.70

:11.38

112.47

112.74

112.73

:111.88

:114.85

:112.40

112.34

111.75

:113.64

114.69

113.57

:111.50

112.50
1:15.10
1:16.14
1:20.51
1:21.07
1:19.56
1:29.27
1:26.31
1:26.54
1:35.71

1:34.78
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09/05/09
08/03/09
01/10/09
12/07/08
06/12/08

Date

06/04/19
12/04/15
02/11/14
26/09/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
07/07/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
28/09/12
08/07/12
13/05/12
21/04/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
14/01/12
06/11/11
30/09/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
23/04/11
13/03/11
30/09/10
10/07/10
14/03/10
01/10/09
09/05/09
08/03/09
06/12/08
12/07/08
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West Suffolk Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs
City of Norwich Champs
teamipswich Summer Sprint

Deben Open Meet

Meet

KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Club Champs

Midsummer Madness Meet

Norfolk County Champs

City of Norwich Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprint
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Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Norwich
Ipswich

Deben

Venue

Ennerdale LC
Cambridge
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford
Thetford
Cambridge
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Deben

Ipswich
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Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich
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